Program reprezentace U19

TFi utkani se Svycarskem, 25. - 31. srpna 2014

Sraz:
Konec akce:

pondéli

utery

streda

ctvrtek

ZS Pelhfimov 25.8. - 16:00 HOD
ZS Pelhfimov 31.8. - 16:00 HOD

25.8. SRAZ ZS Pelhfimov 16:00
trénink led 18:00
vecere 20:30
VECERKA 23:00
26.8. snidané 8:00
porada 8:45
OFF ICE 9:00
trénink led 10:00
obéd 12:30
svacina 16:00
trénink led 17:00
vecere 20:00
Il VECERE 21:45
VECERKA 22:00
27.8. snidané 8:00
porada 8:45
OFF ICE 9:00
trénink led 10:00
obéd 12:30
svacina 16:00
trénink led 17:00
vecere 20:00
Il VECERE 21:45
VECERKA 22:00
28.8. snidané 8:00
porada 8:45
OFF ICE 9:00
trénink led 10:00
obéd 12:30
svacina 16:00
trénink led 17:00
vecefe 20:00
Il VECERE 21:45

VECERKA 22:00

19:30

11:30

- 18:30

11:30

- 18:30

- 11:30

- 18:30



patek

sobota

nedéle

29.8.

30.8.

31.8.

snidané

trénink led

obéd

porada

svacdina

odjezd

CZE - SUI - Zd'ar nad Sazavou
vecere

VECERKA

snidané

trénink led

obéd

porada

svacina

odjezd

CZE - SUI - Jindrichliv Hradec
vecefe

VECERKA

snidané

porada

svacina

CZE - SUI - Pelhfimov
konec akce

9:00
10:30 - 11:15
11:30
13:45
14:00
14:30
17:30 19:30
21:00
22:00

9:00
10:30 - 11:15
11:30
14:15
14:30
15:00
17:30 - 19:30
21:00
22:00

8:30
10:15
10:30
13:00 - 15:00
16:00


















